
SFSM RÖRLIGT MÅL 10M 7.3.2026 INGÅ
10M NORMALLOPP

NAMN FÖRENING TOTALT * L S
D 1 Linda Mattsson BS-PA 477 245 232

H16 1 Wilmer Wilkman RS 524 SFSMR 268 256
H16 2 Juho Kanervala BS-PA 517 259 258

H20 1 William Wilkman RS 559 282 277

H 1 Roni Tenhunen BS-PA 540 277 263
H 2 Henrik Holmberg RS 539 285 254
H 3 Daniel Torsell SSG 511 264 247
H 4 Marko Virtanen RS 499 264 235

H50 1 Krister Holmberg RS 373 SFSMR 191 182
H50 2 Timo Ristimäki SSG 361 181 180

H60 1 Osmo Tiililä RS 330 183 147
H60 2 Juhana Niku-Paavola SSG 315 160 155
H60 3 Jan Malmberg ÅSSF 313 164 149
H60 4 Tom Sved SSG 279 146 133
H60 5 Kristian Torsell SSG 213 116 97

A70 1 Tapani Koskela BS-PA 353 SFSMR 180 173
A70 2 Bertel Holmström RS 264 139 125
A70 3 C-G Wiberg RS 226 110 116

A75 1 Jouko Mutka RS 314 159 155
A75 2 Tryggve Henriksson RS 257 134 123
A75 3 Anders Holmberg RS 246 133 113

LAG
A 1 William Wilkman RS 559

Marko Virtanen RS 499
Henrik Holmberg RS 539 1597

2 Linda Mattsson BS-PA 477
Juho Kanervala BS-PA 517
Roni Tenhunen BS-PA 540 1534

A60 1 Bertel Holmström RS 264
Jouko Mutka RS 314
Tryggve Henriksson RS 257 835

2 Tom Sved SSG 279
Juhana Niku-Paavola SSG 315
Kristian Torsell SSG 213 807



SFSM RÖRLIGT MÅL 10M 7.3.2026 INGÅ
10M BLANDLOPP

NAMN FÖRENING TOTALT * I II
D 1 Linda Mattsson BS-PA 320 167 153

H16 1 Wilmer Wilkman RS 349 167 182
H16 2 Juho Kanervala BS-PA 328 158 170

H20 1 William Wilkman RS 352 180 172

H 1 Henrik Holmberg RS 368 183 185
H 2 Roni Tenhunen BS-PA 363 178 185
H 3 Marko Virtanen RS 329 167 162
H 4 Daniel Torsell SSG 305 160 145

H50 1 Krister Holmberg RS 372 SFSMR 186 186
H50 2 Timo Ristimäki SSG 347 170 177

H60 1 Jan Malmberg ÅSSF 334 174 160
H60 2 Osmo Tiililä RS 320 155 165
H60 3 Juhana Niku-Paavola SSG 313 161 152
H60 4 Tom Sved SSG 265 126 139
H60 5 Kristian Torsell SSG 215 117 98

A70 1 Tapani Koskela BS-PA 353 174 179
A70 2 Bertel Holmström RS 258 120 138
A70 3 C-G Wiberg RS 211 103 108

A75 1 Jouko Mutka RS 275 129 146
A75 2 Tryggve Henriksson RS 269 134 135
A75 3 Anders Holmberg RS 205 99 106

LAG
A 1 William Wilkman RS 352

Henrik Holmberg RS 368
Wilmer Wilkman RS 349 1069

2 Linda Mattsson BS-PA 320
Juho Kanervala BS-PA 328
Roni Tenhunen BS-PA 363 1011

A60 1 Osmo Tiililä RS 320
Jouko Mutka RS 275
Bertel Holmström RS 258 853

2 Tom Sved SSG 265
Juhana Niku-Paavola SSG 313
Kristian Torsell SSG 215 793
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